£01	N		ATION	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE				300	71	· pau y		
Date of Notification (1)			lame of P.S.E.0	Building C 3.)wner/C	perator	(2)		2014	MAR 25	D.,)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		100	Street Ad	Idress	ROAI)		<i>i</i> ;	ο j ;	27 10	Fri	6: 4	2	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_		0	City, Stat	te, Zip Coo	de		7080	54"	- લે .	-ICENS	1/7/ N3	P);		
DOH justification Cancellation	cluding	100	Sus	Contact TAVA ITY INFO		VAJ	EL	PA	Tele	ephone Nuo	ber -			_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)	, -	PAGIL	III INFO	KINATI	ON	Туре	of Facility (4)					
PSE & G Street Address			-				T S		8 (Othe	er than K-12				
17-01 NEVINS	R	7					e e	tc.)		k commercia				es,
City (5) FAIR / AUND								e Feet U/A	# 01	Floors JA	144537	dg. A		
County (6) B (D ()			County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	/ner (8)		ASCM 0045					ement Cor		(9) AMERICA	4			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET	75.						Addres WHITE	s EHEAD /	AVE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747						I TO CONTRACT OF THE	State, Zi JTH RI	p Code VER, NJ	0888	2			10000000	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER			Telephor 732-29	ne No. 02-2217		100	hone No 432-8			License N 01111	0.	,		
4/1/14	4/	17	pletion [Date (11)				IA Monitor SYSTEM:	S OF	AMERICA	١			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			ont	***		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres WHITI	s EHEAD /	AVE.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: <u>Butbooks</u>							State, Zi JTH R	p Code IVER, N	J 0888	32				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	R C	tenovat emoliti					Min	i-Enclosure vebag Pro	e cedure	Negative F			re	
	V 534	Location				1-10							ement rpe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	lormali d Solei intenar odial S (12)	y by nce/ staff?		tos Con therma surfa	escription taining for I system acing, VA miscella	Material is insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
- +-1 C // CC4	Yes	No	N/A	11	10	``	T A	2.1.1	-1	11010		-		
Outside of SwiTcH STA.		Δ		40		Puc	/ D	ANK	X	48LF				
		1	IDED IA		1 0 ti	. VI-		N	Design	and I and Si				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT		Н	JDEP W auler ID 1125		of Wa	× 90	9	GROW		ered Landfil RTH				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					Dispo	sal Date B人		City, Star MORR	ISVILI			11		
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFI	CE M	IGR.			Signatur	el	Ray	nd d	Di	15/21	1,	4.	

Date of Notification (1)	20	14	<u>. </u>		12,140,000		ng Owner/Operator (nty College /	⁽²⁾ Job #1403-473	8 Check #6	105		42	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Not					t Address Box 200	01		4,	Carried States			`}
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amen				City,	State, Zip	Code	27	-	· .	3	-	
☐ DCA	☐ Emer	dment#			То	ms River	, NJ 08754-2001		€:		50		-
(NJAC 5:23-8)		cation)	IGIUUIII	y	Name	of Contac	ct		r T		0	•	- 5
	☐ Cance	ellation	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			ke Bruno			ľ			1111	, <u>i</u>
N					FA	CILITY	NFORMATION			10		,	, .
Name of Facility Where								Type of Facility		(۵	, 43	,	س
Ocean County Co Street Address	llege - Stu	dent C	enter					☐ School (K-12 ☐ Subchapter 8		(-12)	Ŭ.		
								Other (i.e., pr	rivate and com	mercial b	uildin	gs,	
1 College Drive								homes, etc.)					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	ge	
Toms River													
County (6) Ocean					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		2 	nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by E	Building (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme						
N/A			J	(0)	, 10011	110.							
Street Address													
								PO Boy 25					
City, State, Zip Code													
31													
Project Manager for Mo	nitorina Firm	1		Tel	enhone	No	7 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	10 00040	License No				
					op.ioiio	110.	1	į	00529				
Start Date (10)	/ 14												
					4_ /	14_	EMSL Analyt	ical					
							Street Address		13				
						91511 ** C720*	200 Route 13	0 North					
Time of Abatement	ed Outside of	Norma Pi	racilit M/	y Hou PM	rs - Des -	SCRIDE AM	Constant Property and Transfer and Constant						
						, uvi	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)					□ Eull Cont	rainmanna coith bloo	-ti D				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	enovat	ion				ative Pressure	•			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	emoliti	on			5 - [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]		100 4 12800-3			
			16	1000	tion		☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce				
Location	n of						Description			A		ent T	-
Asbestos-Containing	Material (A	CM)				Asbe			Amount	Rer	Rep	Enc	E
TO BE AB							e., thermal systems i	insulation,	(Specify	Von	pair	aps	los
(13)									SF or LF)	<u> 22</u>		ula	ure
			Yes	No	N/A			/				9	
Exterior				Ø		Transit	e Conduit		245 LF	M	П	П	П
			П								-		=
				E	+					ᆜᆜ		ш	Ш
			Ш	Ш									
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			1000			Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.				F			Waste	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State			0.00		10/30		Disposal Date	City, State					24-1
Lumberton, NJ							4/4/14		PA				
Completed By (Print or 1	Гуре)	Title)				Signature			Date /			
Jennifer Piraine	mm-2000/200	0	perati	ions	Coordi	inator		Na Vinain	,	2/2	nli	1	
\SB-41	Scheduled Completion Date (11)												
MAY 11		*	Do not	use th	nis form	for asbest	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.					

MAY 11

Agencies Notified PA	Date of Notification (1) 3 /	19 /	14			99.55		g Owner/Operator (Princeton		03-4735	Check #	610)4)
DOLVO			17.5					Deimonton Unive						_	/
□ CAC Emergency (including Distriction) Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Cortact Robert Ortego, P.E. FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Sc		Amende			· .				rsity E.A. Iviaci	Willian Biog].	20.			
Date Cancellation Date Cancellation Date Cancellation Date Cancellation Date Cancellation Date Cancellation Date D	The second secon)							13		- 1	/
				cluding		S.66			400-03	Telephone	Number	(5)	1/2		- 8
Name of Facility (Mirer Abstement is Taking Place (3) 20 Washington Road - Room 227A Street Address Subschapter (8) (Other than K-12) School (K-12)	(10.10-0.20-0)					Rol	ert Orte	go, P.E.					- Indiana de la company		ě
Name of Facility (Mirer Abstement is Taking Place (3) 20 Washington Road - Room 227A Street Address Subschapter (8) (Other than K-12) School (K-12)						FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			- 6	3	70	١	~
Street Address 20 Washington Road, Princeton University Main Campus City (9) Princeton County (6) Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Associates Street Address 3 Terri Lane Street Address 3 Terri Lane City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael R. Keehn So9-388-8800 Start Date (10) 3 / 24 / 14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) 3 / 24 / 14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Start Da	Name of Facility Where Al	patement is	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)	5.	, 1			-
20 Washington Road, Princeton University Main Campus	20 Washington Road	d - Room 2	227A								1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	.: "		<u> </u>	
Name of Name of Nature Nat	Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8	3 (Other than rivate and co	K-12) j mmercia	ĺbu	ildina	S. a	
Princeton	20 Washington Road	d, Princeto	on Un	ivers	ity Ma	ain Ca	mpus	*				\$1.7	23,	-, 2	5-
County (6)	City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Blo	ig. A	ge	
Mercer													35		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)						Cour	ity Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)			emolishe	d)			
ATC Associates Street Address Stre												-			
Street Address 3 Terri Lane 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25		tired by Bui	Iding C	wner	(8)										
3 Terri Lane						0009	98	-	nc.						
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael R. Keehn Start Date (10) 3	01.00111001000								DO Boy 25						
Burlington, NJ 08016								292100000000000000000000000000000000000							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-386-8800 609-265-2107 00529		e l													
Michael R. Keehn Soy-386-8800 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 3					Tele	nhone	No		43 00040	License	No.				
Start Date (10) 3		sg			1 5/20/2004	- Assessment very		**************************************	,						
3	Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	comple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor	1		_			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077	3 /24 /	14	;	3_ /	28	<u> </u>	14	EMSL Analyt	ical						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM	Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	only	one)			Street Address			10				
Time of Abatement:AMPMAM								200 Route 13	0 North						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥5 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted								City, State, Zip Co	ode						
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Ser of LF)	Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	///	PM		AM	Cinnaminsor	n, NJ 08077						
Second	Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)													
Is Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A Floor Tile & Mastic A00.SF Disposal Date AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Operations Coordinator SB-41 Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor Tile & Mastic A00.SF Disposal Date Cut & Wrap Disposal Date Cut & Wrap Disposal Date City, State City,								☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	losure g Procedure						
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Room 227A Room 227A Room 227A Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine SB41 Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Floor Tile & Mastic 400-SF Quality Abaterial (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Abaterial (ACM) (Spe				0.00								Aba	atem	ent T	уре
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Custodial Staff (12) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous SF or LF			(A)								.	D.	Re	Щ	Щ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Custodial Staff (12) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous SF or LF			VI)	Ma	aintena	ance/					nt fy	ome	pai	псар	Clos
Yes No N/A				Cus				surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or L	F)	<u>val</u>		sula	ure
Room 227A Room 227A Cut & Wrap Cut & Wrap NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Ploor Tile & Mastic A00-SF Cut & Wrap SB-41 Floor Tile & Mastic Austic	(13)			Yes	1	-		otner miscellane	ous)					te	
Room 227A	Room 227A				-		Floor T	ile & Mastic		400.5	F I	Ø	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Disposal Date Operations Coordinator Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator					1000								<u> </u>	=	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 3/28/14 Cubic Yards of Waste Lumber G.R.O.W.S. Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator	ROOM 221A	-	W 6	므		1	Cut & 1	игар		300 L	r		<u> </u>		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 3/28/14 Cubic Yards of Waste Lumber G.R.O.W.S. Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator				Ш	H	\perp						_	4		
AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Disposal Date 3/28/14 City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator SSB-41 Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Date 3/19/14															
City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Disposal Date 3/28/14 Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator		Hauler		12					Name of Regis	stered Landfi	1				
City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Disposal Date 3/28/14 Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator	AbateTech, Inc.								G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill					
Completed By (Print or Type) Jennifer Piraine Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator	City, State					10100			City, State						
Jennifer Piraine Operations Coordinator Operations Coordinator 3/19/14	Lumberton, NJ							3/28/14	Tullytown,	PA					
Jennifer Piraine Operations Coordinator Operations Coordinator 3/19/14	Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title					Signature	, 0				. 1		
SB-41	Jennifer Piraine		0	perat	ions	Coord	inator	DAMA	her tha	Me	3	10	11	4	
	ASB-41							U	t i				•		

Date of Notification (1)					Name	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator (2)						
	20 /	14	<u> </u>		Tru	ustees of	f Princeton	/ Job #1	403-4737	Check	#61	03		
	Type Notif	fication	30-1/V-5-c		Stree	t Address						,	- (3
					Tru	ustees of	f Princeton Unive	ersity E.A. Mad	Millan Blo	dg.	6	2		1
127-140	☐ Amend					State, Zip			*****	-	-	1770		1 200
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amend			_	Pri	nceton,	NJ 08544				ĺ.	4	,	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica		iciudii	ig	Name	e of Conta	ct		Telephor	ne Numbe	- 1		5	-
li 27 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	☐ Cancel	10			Ro	bert Orte	ego. P.E.		d .			Class .		-
							NFORMATION		<u> </u>		10	1		^
Name of Facility Where At	natement is	e Takin	a Diac	e (3)	ГА	CILITTI	NFORWIATION	T 4 F 104	(4)		- 1	163		C.
Sayre Hall	outernent is	3 Takin	y i iac	C (3)				Type of Facility	• •			6	4	ě
Street Address		_			25.00			☐ School (K-1) ☐ Subchapter	2) 8 (Other tha	an K-12)			بن.	
300 Forrestal Road,	Drinaata	n Hnis			4-1	C		Other (i.e., p	rivate and	commerci	al bu	ilding	IS,	
	rinceto	n oniv	ersit	у гогі	estai	Campus		homes, etc.				Y	1.1	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Ble	dg. A	ge	
Princeton								29,000	4			70+		
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pi	ior if being	demolishe	ed)			
Mercer			e e					7 (2017)						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bu	uilding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))					
ATC Associates					000	98	AbateTech, I	nc.						
Street Address	- W					1	Street Address							
3 Terri Lane							30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode	-		_			_
Burlington, NJ 08016	3						Lumberton, N	J 08048						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License	No.			_	
Michael R. Keehn		- 3		6	09-386	6-8800	609-265-2107		0052					
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled (Comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor		<u> </u>				
4 / 02 /	14					14	EMSL Analyti							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Chec	k only	one)			Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated			50		ment		200 Route 13	0 North						
						scribe								
Time of Abatement:	AM	PI	M/ <u>3:3</u>	рм- <u>1</u>	2:00A	M	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat anniv						Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077						
Scope of Work (Check all t	nat apply)						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	native Press	eura				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				enovat			☐ Mini-Encl	losure	gative Fless	Jule				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				emolitic	on		Glovebag							
						T	Non-Exer Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable P	rocedure				
Location of				s Locat Norma			.			1	Aba	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing M		(M)	Us	ed Sole	ely by	Asbe	Description of estos Containing Mat		Amou	int	Re	Re	En	g
TO BE ABAT	ED		2000	aintena stodial			e., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Spec	ify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cus	(12)	Stall?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or	LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
(10)			Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)					te	
1 st through 4 th Floor			1979	1.00	1000000	1-1-4-0				_		_	_	
						Joint C	ompound		75 S	F	\boxtimes	Ш	Ц	Ш
1st through 4th Floor				\boxtimes		Cemen	t Asbestos Pane	ls	25 S	F				
											П		П	
				1	-	-					_	_	_	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			12022	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Land	áll				
AbateTech, Inc.					lauler II 18750	-,0,30,0,00	Waste 5	G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill					
City, State					10100		Disposal Date	City, State						
Lumberton, NJ							5/31/14	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title					Signature			Date				-
Jennifer Piraine	v. 400	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ions (Coord	inator	/ /	Ro. O.		Date	7.	Lei	ï	
SB-41							- Jenne	KH TUA	ing	13	00	11	1	
MAY 11		* [Do not	use th	is form	for asbes	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.		,		ı		

12/			NOT				BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:16		MAR 25				
Date of Notification (1)	500000	<u> </u>					Owner/Operator (2916	MAR 25 p	VEI	7		
	21	/ _1	4		The	Robbins	s Agency		MAR 25		-		
Agencies Notified		otification	1			Address		155-	, TO P	⁶ 6: \$1			
⊠ EPA	☐ Initia				2000		estnut St.	2		J. 94	<u> </u>		
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Ame	enaea endment	#0			tate, Zip C		~ 4	105/19	100			
□ DCA	1	ergency (_	1	10000000000	on, NJ 0	57xxx-27x-		14/4/				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	just	ification)			, , , , , , ,	of Contac		-	Telephone Ni	mher	_	-	-
110	☐ Can	cellation				neth Re		į.			-		
					FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A								Type of Facility (4	.)				
Union Plaza Shopp	ing Ce	nter - S	pace24	01E				School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-	12)			
Street Address								Other (i.e., priv	vate and comm	nercial bu	ilding	s,	
2401 RT 22 West						1220		homes, etc.)	# of Floors	DIA	la A		
City (5)								Square Feet 100,000	# of Floors		ig. Aq 15+	je	
Union, NJ 07083					T.C	h. Cada /	VOTATE LISE ONLY	Current Use (Prio			+51		
County (6)					Coun	ity Code (/	(STATE USE ONLY)	Retail	i ii being demo	nisneu)			
Union Name of Monitoring Firm	Llirad by	Duilding	Owner	(8) T	ASCM	No	Name of Ahatem	ent Contractor (9)					- 12
VERTEX	i mileu b	y Dullulli	OWNER	(0)	NA	ivo.	Contract star fire and requirement of the	ironmental Syst	ems				
Street Address		-	-				Street Address						
700 Turner Way							550 East Uni	on St.					
City, State, Zip Code	-	 			W - 121 A		City, State, Zip C	ode					
Aston, PA 19014							West Cheste						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring F	irm	-	Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Don Heim				6	10-558	-8902	610-701-9000)	00508				
Start Date (10)		Sch	eduled (Comple	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor					
4/_7_/	_14	. -	4	/ _1	1_/	14	AET						
Occupancy Status During	g Abaten	nent (Che	eck only	one)	_		Street Address						
☑ Facility Closed/Vacate							28 N. Pennel	Road					
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode					- 0.0
Time of Abatement: 1	AM	PINI/ <u>3</u>	:30PIVI-		AIVI		Media, PA 19	0063					III.E
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that ap	ply)					⊠ Full Com	tainment with Nega	ativo Proceuro				
☐ >3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠R	enovat	ion		☐ Mini-En		ative Fiessure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				emoliti				g Procedure	Tible Deser	d			
					41	т	⊠ Non-Exe	empted (*) and Non	-Friable Proce			ent T	
Location	of			s Loca Norma			Description	of			_		_
Asbestos-Containing		(ACM)	75.53		ely by		estos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Rem	Repair	nca	incl
TO BE ABA	ATED		8,50	ainten: stodial	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	a∺	sde	Enclosure
IN Facil (13)	ity			(12)			other miscellane		01 01 11)	-		Encapsulate	9
			Yes	No	N/A						_	. II	
Space 2401E					\boxtimes	VAT /	Mastic		3648 SF				
Space 2401E		_				Wall M	astic		624 SF				
Opado 21012		_	10000	+=	-					П	П	П	
				10	12						11	-	
									.,			Ш	
Name of Registered Was	ste Haule	er		100	NJDEP ' Hauler I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
N.E.T.S.					1894		15	Allied BFI II	mperiai				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Hazelton, PA							TBD	Imperial, PA	4				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Т	itle				Signature	-AH-		Date /	_	/	,
Mark Griffin			Estim	ator				SH		3/2	-11	19	1
ASB-41			* Dc =	t una	thic form	for ache	stos licensure exem	nted activities		/	/		
MAY 11			DO 110	use i	ino ioni	i iui asues	Stos Incerisare exerii	piou dollyllios.					

2014-42 B & G proj. #:

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)						2910.	/Che	sk#644	10	198		
			Name of	Building C	Owner/Operator (2	2)	TA	220	-0				
Agencies Notified			Nancy	Feid-Sa	ander		. /i .,	25 PH 7					
EPA EPA	Type Notif	fication	Street Ad	dress			6.1	- 17	7.1				
TI DEP	✓ Initi	ial	9 Dick	kinson La	ane `		4 L/0	360	G/				
DOL.			City, State	e, Zip Cod	e			$\cdot R_{31} = 0$	l y				
	Ame	endment	Living	ston, N.	07039			ζ.	••				
☑ DOH	П.		Name of C	Contact				and and the same of the same o		71.1.1			
☐ DCA	☐ Can	cellation	Nanc	y Feid-S	ander			relepr	one Num	ber			
			-	F/	ACILITY INFORM	MATION						=	
Name of facility where	e abateme	nt is taking	place (3)					1= :-					
Nancy Feid-San			11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					Type of Facilit	y (4) ool (K - 1	2)			
Street Address								☐ Sub	chapter 8	(Othe	r tha	л К -12	2)
9 Dickinson Lan	е							Othe	r (Private s./Homes	/Com	nerci	al	
City (5)		To	ounty (6)					Square Feet	# of Flo		\top	Bldg.	Age
Livingston, NJ 0	7039					Coun	ty Code (7) use only)				_ _		
Nome of Maria is a			sex	14		(Clate	s use only)	Current Use (residential	Prior if be	ing de	moli	shed)	
Name of Monitoring Fi		y Bldg. Ow	/ner (8)		ASCM No.	TI	Name of Abatement C	ontractor (9)			_		
Street Address	N/A					- 11	B & G Restoration						
Street Address							Street Address	1, IIIC.			_		
City, State, Zip Code							105 Ryerson Road	i					
-1.5, Olato, 2.p code						C	ity, State, Zip Code			_			
Project Manager for Mor	nitorina Fir	m	75				Lincoln Park, NJ	07035					
,	ormg r m	111	P	hone Num	ber	T	elephone Number		License	e Nun	ber		
Scheduled Start Date (1	0)	TC-C				_ -	973-696-6869		0378				
03/31/2014	0)	- 1	ed. Completi		1)		ame of OSHA Monito B & G Restoration						
	- 11		3/31/2014				reet Address	i, inc.			_		
Occupancy Status During	g Abateme	ent (Check	only one)				105 Ryerson Road						
Facility closed/vac	ateu durinç ned outside	entire per	riod of abate	ment.		1 -	ty, State, Zip Code			_			·
Describe: Other-Describe:			riddinty riddi	3-		_							
Scope of Work (check a	II Ab a L					- 11 .	Lincoln Park, NJ 0	7035					20
Demolition	735-73								wrap	& CI	t		
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renovati				Full	Containment w/negat	ive pressure	Glove		_	ure	
		≥160 sf or				Mini-	-enclosure	Γ	Non-fr				
Location of asbestos-containing	~	ls locatio	on normally u enance/cust	sed solely	1					R	R	E	_
material to be	-	staff(12)			Description	of asbe	stos-containing	Amount		e m	е	n	E
abated in facility (13	3)	Yes	No	N/A	material (AC	JM)		(Specify Si	For	0	p	a	C
basement boiler roo	m				-:					v e	i	p	L
hallway				X	pipe insulation	on		8 If					
				X	pipe			12 If				V	
legiste ed Waste Hauler		NJDE	P Hauler ID	# Cu	bic Yards of Was	ste Tala	me of Registered Lar	JEII .					
B & G Restoration, Inc	c	195			1/2		ullytown Resource		enter				
Sity, State Lincoln Park, NJ 0703	25		D	isposal Da			ity, State	a recovery (CHICI	_			_
completed by (Print or Typ		Tiale		04/01	/2014	_ <u>_</u>	ullytown, PA						
Gordana Luna		Title Secretary	/Treasurer	1	Signature	9	rdana Luna		Date				_
		octoral y	ricasurer			Joh	uuna Luna		03/21/2	2014			



Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					- 70
	Trustees of Princeton											
Agencies Notified	Trustees of Princeton											
⊠ EPA	3											
⊠ DOLWD		010020 <u>12</u> 0	Trustees of Princeton									
⊠ DHSS							Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other if being demolished) University Library Int Contractor (9) C. PO Box 25 Je J 08048 License No. 00529 Initor Initial North Initial					
[] Taragara Spanish (1997)			3		337			Tolophonois	lumbar	2		-
(NJAC 5.23-6)	The state of the s			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		574		<u>Teleomonass</u>	mmer	٠, د د		-
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION		L	6. 7.	-,	C :	
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Tal	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)	3- :			-
20 Washington Roa	d - Room 227	7A						greate	4.5	2	3	
Street Address							Subchapter 8	(Other than K	(-12)			
20 Washington Roa	nd, Princeton	Universi	ity M	ain Ca	mpus				mercial b	uildin	js,	
City (5)		***		172.02			Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Princeton							1,000,000	5				
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	TYSTATE USE ONLY)		or if being dem	nolished)			
Mercer						,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	a Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abatama		•				
	Tilled by buildin	ig Owner ((6)									
Street Address						A 20 SQC A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A				-		
						CC NASARITANA CO DO AZ	DO Poy 25					
						15-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-						
	16											
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.			License No				
Michael R. Keehn	_		6	09-386	-8800	The second secon						
Start Date (10)	Scl	heduled C	omple	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
_3 / _24 /	14	3 /	_ 28	3_/_	14	EMSL Analyti	ical					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ch	eck only o	ne)	1-16-5-1		Street Address	****				_	
						200 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of Norr	nal Facility	y Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					- 38
I ime of Abatement:	AM-	_PM/	_PM		AM							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					П 5-11-01	-11-20-81					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novat	ion				ative Pressure	ģ			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf						☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
						Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce	edure			
	122	1141 1233							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
	570.0				Anha		A DEPOS STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CONT		R	R	ш	ш
									mg	pa	Ca	nclo
IN Facility		Cust		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or		val	=	nsc	sur
(13)		Yes		N/A		other miscellaned	ous)				ate	(D)
Room 227A					Floor T	ile & Mastic		400 SF		П	П	
Abandon Exterior Ste	am Tunnell			1-	Cut & V	Vrap						
				+								
		-								Ш		Ш
Name of David and Inc.			0.00	1							Ш	Ш
	e Hauler						Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.			٦			70007007000	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State							City, State		-1-24			\neg
Lumberton, NJ								PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe) T	itle				Signature			Date			
Jennifer Piraine			ons (Coordi	nator	()/^	L. lina) a		111	Į.	
ASR-41						MINU	per Tulau	KL	700	11	1	

ASB-41 MAY 11

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2014-44	- (Puis	buaii	*** NON	5 h 0 *	10 12.120-7)	Check	# 6441				
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building	Owne		THA	25 PM 7: 1)				i de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela c	
10 13 1/12 11 1/11 14	Bayonne Boa		1 1 1	٠.	SO PH S						
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		- Cadeattori							-	
☐ EPA 🔀 Initial	29th Street 8	Q Ave		- 10F	NSTAL PAR						
DEP E Initial	City, State, Zip Co				10/11/2011						
▼ DOL)2		22		. 9	7		*	
M DOH	Name of Contact				512	Telepho	ne Number				-
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation											
		EACH	LITY INFORMA	ATION							
Name of facility where abatement is take	ving place (3)	FACI	LITT IN ORAN	111011		Type of Facility	(4)				
Approximation to the property of the first property of the contract of the con							ol (K - 12)				
	(NON SUB 8)**					-	hapter 8 (C			12)	
Street Address							(Private/C		rcial		
67 Avenue A		v-20-				Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	Blo	ig. Ag	е
City (5)	County (6)				Code (7)						
Bayonne, NJ 07002	Hudson			(State	use only)	Current Use (I		g dem	olishe	d)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg	Owner (8)		ASCM No.	IIN	ame of Abatement		300 0				
T&M Associates	,		0145		B & G Restorat	ion. Inc.					
Street Address					reet Address						
11 Tindall Road				- 11 .	105 Ryerson F	Road					
City, State, Zip Code Middletown, NJ 07748			-	Cit	y, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone	Numb	er	— T	elephone Number		License		er		
Kevin Burns	732-67	76-40	000		(973)696-686		00)378			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Completion Da	te (11)	_ N	ame of OSHA Mon B & G Restorat						
04/04/2014	04/05/2014			Si	reet Address	ion, me.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck only one)				105 Ryerson R	oad					
Facility closed/vacated during enti	ire period of abatement normal facility hours-			Ci	ty, State, Zip Code						
Describe: Work shift 4:0	00pm - 12:30am			-11	LincolnPark, N	J 07035					
Scope of Work (check all that apply)											
☐ Demolition Re	novation			Full	Containment w/ne	gative pressure		bag pr			
> <u>3</u> sf or > <u>3</u> lf <u></u> ≥16	60 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Min	i-enclosure	30743386555	₩ Non-f	riable	proced	dure	
	location normally used		1				- 64	R	R	En	E
aspestos-containing sta	maintenance/custodia aff(12)				estos-containing	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	С	n
material to be abated in facility (13)	Yes No I	N/A	material ((ACIVI)		ĹF)		o v	i	a p	L
		×	I sh Tabla	tono		470 sf		e	r		1
Room 352		X	Lab Table		om one leb bee	20 (X	H	H	片
Room 352		_	transite pa	aneis ii	om one lab hoc	000.		情	F	H	盲
											同
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Hauler ID#	C	ubic Yards of V	Waste	Name of Registered		20001105	Car	tor		
B & G Restoration, Inc.	19563	osal C	6 Pate		City, State	Resource & F	recovery	Cen	lei_		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ	Pisp			- 1	- ,, <u></u>	D.A					
		- 02	1/07/14		Tullytown,	PA				Ŷ:	

2014 MAR 25 PM 7: 13 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 03/20/2014 Ms. Mary Ellen Coviello Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 29 High Street EPA X Initial DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code DOL Amendment # Summit, NJ Emergency (including DOH DCA justification) Name of Contact Cancellation John Coviello FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 29 High Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Summit 1,500 SF 65+ County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union Residence Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) (8) N/A DIA General Construction, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07012 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. License No. Telephone No. 973-389-0089 00693 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 03/30/2014 DIA General Construction, Inc. 03/31/2014 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Clifton, NJ 07012 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3 sf or >3 lf = 160 sf or >260 lf Mini-Enclosure Renovation Govebag Procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Normally Туре Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Description of Maintenance/ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Custodial (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal Repair staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) IN Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A No Yes Basement Pipe/Elbow Insulation 40 LF X X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Service Transport Group Minerva Landfill City, State City, State Disposal Date 03/31/2014 Waynesburg, OH New Castle, DE Completed By Signature Date Krutarth Jagad Project Manager 03/20/2014

											Ĉ	neck#	3	410	<u></u>
5		NOT	TIFICA (Purs	ATION C	e of New OF ASBES NJAC 8:	TOS A	BATEM 12:120)	ENT	pr.	20,	MAR		V.		
Date of Notification (1)			Na		Building O	wner/Op	^			~/_/_^	. 5	5 0.	. `	0	
3/20/14	1				Sar	1	LLC	1:00	M .	47	125	19	>.		-
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification Initial Amended		1	treet Add ty, State	170 E, Zip Cod	е		tnu	15+	ree	4.4.C)	14		
DEP DOL	Amendment # Emergency (in		٠ 🗀	Da	on to	n	NJ			Tole	phone No	mher -			-
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	justification) Cancellation		N:	ame of 0	Contact CAN ITY INFO	CO	oni	<u>M</u>		-		100 A			-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		PAGIL	II T INFO	MAIN	314	Type of	f Facility (4	-)					
Street Address	touse					-		F S	chool (K-12 ubchapter t ther (i.e. pr	8 (Othe	er than K-1	12) cial buildi	ngs, t	omes	s,
170 Che	STNUT S	stree	2+						c.)		Floors		ig. Ag		
boon to	n. NJ	<u>-</u>		O70	005	·		185			2	(00	,	
County (6)					SE ONLY)			1	OSTO			•		80	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)	\dashv	ASCM	No.			of Abate	ment Con ntracting	tractor	(9)				
Street Address								Address Lowell							
City, State, Zip Code							City, S Gler	tate, Zip Rock	Code , N.J. 07	452					
Project Manager for Mon				elephon			201-	one No 262-58	841		License 00156			1000 1100	
Start Date (10)	4	Scheduled 4	17)	pletion C	Date (11)		Ome	ega En	A Monitor vironme	ntal S	ervices	Inc.			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	Only One)					Address	s r Street						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm	eriod of Ab al Facility H	ateme	ent		_	City, S	state, Zip		7606					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novat moliti					Min	Containmoni-Enclosure vebag Produces -Exempte	e cedure				a .	
		т						INOI	FEXEINPLE		id (voil)		Abate	ement	i
Location Asbestos-Containin		No Used	ocation ormali Solei otenan	y y by	Asbes	tos Con	escription taining l	Material	(ACM)		Amount Specify	R		pe Enc	T.
TO BE AI In Fac (13	BATED ality	Custo			(i.e.	surfa	i system acing, V/ miscella		uon,		F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											-
Basen	rent			4	-	Or D	<u>e</u> _		-	70	OLF	-			
		-													
													L		
Name of Registered W Rovic Transport	aste Hauler		Н	JDEP V lauler ID 0785		Cubic of Wa	c Yards aste				ered Land hlehem		l Co	rp.	
City, State Riverdale, New Je	rsev 07457					1 1	osal Dat		City, Sta Bethle	te hem,	PA 180	15			
Completed by		Title					Signato			_		Date	201		
R. McDonald		Presi	dent				4	F N	1	1000		2/4	10	7	

R. McDonald

Nobeck

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)							g Owner/Operator			5222	()		`	0
3-24-14		100					nvironmer	ntal Ente	rprises	, Inc	1	3		
Agency Notified		tification				Address E. Ma	ain St.				1	3	0	20
CEPA CEDEP DOL	□ Initial □ Amer Amer	nded 2		(City, St	ate, Zip (Code 1, PA 195	520					15	5
	☐ Emer	gency (includir	ng			of Contac			.					
© XDOH □ XDCA	justifi Canc	cation) ellation		1			" Stringos		N N					
	1 = 00.10						ORMATION						-	-
Name of Facility Where	Ahatemen	t is Taking Pla	ce (3)		FAOIL	-111 1181	OKWATION	Type of Facility	(4)				1.1	-
Patco	<i>r</i> ibutemen	t io running r iu	00 (0)					☐ School (K-12	ACTIVATION OF THE PROPERTY OF					
Street Address									8 (Other than K-	12)				
Block 69 Lo	ts 13	and 14						Other (i.e. pr homes, etc.)	rivate & commer	cial buildi	ngs,			
City (5)		und 11					1034h	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Age	•	-	_
Collingswood	d							450	1	+/-	50			
County (6)) (STATE USE	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished)				
Gloucester				(ONLY)			vacant				5 1		
Name of Monitoring Firm			er A	SCM	No.			ment Contractor (173	54	8		
(8) TTI Enviro	onmen	tal					Pepper	Environm	ental Se	ervic	es	,	In	C
Street Address 1253 North	Churc	h Road					Street Address 2251 Fr	caley Str	eet					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip							_
Moorestown,	NJ 0	8057					Philadel	lphia, PA	19137					
Project Manager for Mo Mary Ellen	nitoring Fir	m			ie No. 340-	8800	Telephone No. 215-533	-5155	License No. 01166					
Start Date (10) 3 - 7 - 14		Scheduled Co	ompletic		e (11)		Name of OSHA Pepper	Monitor Environm	ental Se	rvic	es	. :	In	c.
Occupancy Status Durir	ng Abateme	ent (Check onl	y one)				Street Address					2. 2		
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	(1772			mant			2251 Fra	aley Stre	et					
☐ Abatement Performer ☐ Other – Describe:	d Outside	of Normal Faci	lity Hou	rs			City, State, Zip	Code phia, PA	19137					
Scope of Work (Check a	all that app	(v)*ahate	men	t n	rio	r to	demo	<u> P1120, 111</u>					-	-
☐ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☐≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf		. abacc	ZIIICII		□ Ren □ Dem	ovation	☐ Mini	Containment with i-Enclosure vebag Procedure i-Exempted (*) an						
			le l	Location	00	<u> </u>		Zxoniptou () un			A	bate		nt
			N	ormall	y		Danadatio	.				Ту	pe	_
Locati Asbestos-Containii		(ACM)		l Solel ntenan			Description stos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amoun		_		9	П
TO BE A	BATED		Cı	ustodia	al		., thermal systems surfacing, VA	s insulation,	(Specif SF or Li		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1:				Staff? (12)			other miscellan		01 01 1	,	oval	air	sula	Sure
			Yes	No	N/A						-		ē	w
		+	162	140	N/A X	See	attached	d sheet			+	\vdash	\dashv	-
						-						\vdash		-
											-			
		+									+-		-	
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauter	+	N.IF	DEP W	Vaste H	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill					_
Service Tra			IDN				Waste	A & L S						
City, State		-					Disposal Date	City, State					2	
Morrisville	, PA							Libson,	OH					
Completed by Jennifer Ni		Title Dir. of	Op	era	tio	ns /	Signature	7		Date 3 - 2	24 -	14		
ASB-41						- 1	tensure exempted	activities						

PATCO-COLLINGSWOOD, NJ

DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL	LOCATION OF MATERIAL	Amount	Code**	Code***
transite pipe	exterior SW corner	4	SF	REM
transite pipe	exterior NW corner of Section 3	10	SF	REM
building caulk	section 3 exterior at door	20	LF	REM
window caulk	section 1 center of E wall	408	LF	REM
floor tile	Section 3 behind counter, S wall	160	SF	REM
roof 1 parapet flashing	R1 Roof at S edge	350	SF	REM
roof 1 skylight flashing	R1 Roof at skylight	20	SF	REM
roof 1 mechanical flashing	R1 Roof at NE vent	40	SF 3	REM
roof 3 parapet flashing	R3 Roof at N edge	250	SF	REM
roof 3 vent flashing	R3 Roof at SE vent	20	SF	REM
roof 4 field	R4 Roof at NE of center	1377	SF	REM
roof 4 vent flashing	R4 Roof N center vent pipe	5	SF	REM
roof 4 parapet tile sealant	R4 Roof at SE edge, and t/o all roofs	216	LF	REM
window glazing putty	Section 2, N wall	1180	LF	REM
roof 4 parapet flashing	R4 Roof, E. edge	304	SF	REM

2914 MAR 25 PM 6: 54